Senior Men
Pos

CHESTER & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

CHESTER ‘ROUND-THE-WALLS’ RACE

Name

L. Carroll

R. Morris

G. Grant

T. Harper

B. Thompson
E. Williams
D. Barnes

J. Carroll

P. Weatherhead
M. Morrell

G. Bagley

D. Carter

R. Morris

D. Shallcross
S. Lawrence
N. Jones

W. Ratcliffe
E. Johnson
M. Dawes

M. Watson

. Prescott
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Club

Wirral
Winsford
Cambridge H.
Wirral
Warrington
Shrewsbury
Wirral
Pilkington
Wirral
Wirral
Stretford
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Wirral
Pilkington
Warrington
Warrington
Stoke
Shrewsbury
Wrexham

Sutton

Time

20:14
20:22
20:29
20:33
20:57
21:04
21:16
21:26
21:32
21:35
21:39
21:41
21:41
21:46
21:51
22:09
22:12
22:14
22:15
22:22

24:30

26 December 1974

This is an incomplete result sheet, together with the young athletes below, created mostly
from the results published in Athletics Weekly on 15t February 1975 — Vol. 29 No. 5.

Do you have the complete race results?

If you do, please contact West Cheshire AC via drop down name on the ‘Contact Us’ page

— Use ‘Webmaster’.
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Youths
Pos Name
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CHESTER & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

CHESTER ‘ROUND-THE-WALLS’ RACE

[. Williams
S. Butler
A. Blackwell
P. Fitzhenry
G. James

B. Jones

S. Lynds

A. McLauley
C. Fennell
S. Martin

?

|. Adams
G. France
D. Towers
A. Tirells
M. Bayliss
D. Warren
M. Quinn
C. Parr
G. Webb

P. Fields
?

Intermediate Women

1 J. Lawrence
2 A. Billington
3 C. Blacker
4 ?
?

Junior Girls
1 S. Parker
2 T. Travis
3 R. Bowers
4 J. Jordan
5 G. Perry
6 L. Lock
7 ?
?

Club
Pilkington
Liverpool H
Wrexham
Sutton
Wrexham
Wrexham
Liverpool H
Sutton
Liverpool
Chester

Sutton
Warrington
Warrington
Wirral
Wirral
Winsford
Chester
Sutton
Chester
Chester

Pilkington
Pilkington
Pilkington

Warrington
Pilkington
Ellesmere Port
Chester

Stoke
Pilkington

26 December 1974

Time
10:41
10:47
10:52
11:06
11:08
11:14
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:29

5:05
512
5:22
5:30
5:49
5:51
5:53
5:59
5:59
6:09

13:04
14:39
15:30

5:46
5:55
6:04
6:23
6:28
6:30
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